MICROTITER MICROPLATE SURFACE SELECTION GUIDE

Detection
Method

Colorimetric

Colorimetric

Luminometric
Fluorometric

Luminometric
Fluorometric

Fluorometric

Fluorometric

Colorimetric

Luminometric

Cat#

|  |Medium Binding Clear Plates and Strips

9502227
3355
3555
95029350
95029100
6310
6301
6505
95029390

95029330
3455
3655
3855
6309
6302
6506
6405
6404
6508
95029180

9502887
7416
7571
7705
6905
95029510
95029660
7421
7403
7561
7566
L
7417
7572
7905
7105
7400
7410
7562
7567

9502867
7605
7005
95029450

7805
7205

|  |Streptavidin Coated Plates

95029263
95029293
95029273
95029303

Fluorometric

Description

96 Well Plate UB, RE bottom

Immulon 1B Plate, flat bottom

Immulon 1B Plate, round bottom

Strip 1x8 assembled UB, RE-bottom

Strip 1x8 assembled EB, RE-bottom

Immulon 1 B 1x12 Strip assembled, flat bottom
Immulon 1 B 1x12 Strip, flat bottom

Immulon 1 B 2x8 Strip assembled, flat bottom
Breakable Strip 1x8 Assembled UB, RE-bottom
96 Well Plate EB, RE bottom

Immulon 2 HB Plate, flat bottom

Immulon 2 HB Plate, round bottom

Immulon 4 HBX Plate, flat bottom

Immulon 2 HB 1x12 Strip assembled, flat bottom
Immulon 2 HB 1x12 Strip, flat bottom

Immulon 2 HB 2x8 Strip assembled, flat bottom
Immulon 4 HBX 1x12 Strip assembled, flat bottom
Immulon 4 HBX 1x12 Strip, flat bottom

Immulon 4 HBX 2x8 Strip assembled, flat bottom
Breakable Strip 1x8 Assembled EB, RE-bottom
White 96 Well Plate UB, RE bottom

Microlite 1 Plate, flat bottom

Microlite 1+ Plate, flat bottom

Microfluor 1 White Plate, flat bottom

Microfluor 1 White Plate, round bottom

White Strip 1x8 assembled UB, RE-bottom

White Breakable Strip 1x8 Assembled UB, RE-bottom
Microlite 1 1x12 Strip assembled, flat bottom

Microlite 1 1x12 Strip, flat bottom

Microlite 1+ 1x12 Strip assembled, flat bottom
Microlite 1+ 1x12 Strip, flat bottom

Microlite 2 Plate, flat bottom

Microlite 2+ Plate, flat bottom

Microfluor 2 White Plate, flat bottom
Microfluor 2 White Plate, round bottom
Microlite 2 1x12 Strip assembled, flat bottom
Microlite 2 1x12 Strip, flat bottom

Microlite 2+ 1x12 Strip assembled, flat bottom
Microlite 2+ 1x12 Strip, flat bottom

Medium Binding Black Plates and Strips

Black 96 Well Plate UB, RE bottom
Microfluor 1 Black Plate, flat bottom
Microfluor 1 Black Plate, round bottom
Black Strip 1x8 assembled UB, RE-bottom

High Binding Black Plates

Microfluor 2 Black Plate, flat bottom
Microfluor 2 Black Plate, round bottom

BioBind Strip 1x8 Assembled

BioBind Breakable Strip 1x8 Assembled
White BioBind Strip 1x8 Assembled
White BioBind Br. Strip 1x8 Assembled

95029283

Binding
|

Hydrophobic

!

Hydrophilic

!

Hydrophobic

Hydrophilic

Hydrophobic

Hydrophilic

Streptavidin-
Biotin bond

Black BioBind Strip 1x8 Assembled

Suggested Molecules to
Bind
00000

molecules with large
hydrophobic regions,
polyclonal antibodies,

proteins, glycolipids, ovalbumin
lipopolysaccharides,
lipoproteins, immunoglobulins,
whole cell preparations,
Staphylococcus protein A

positively charged molecules,
proteins, peptides,
glycopeptides, glycoproteins,
polyclonal and monoclonal
antibodies, immunoglobulins,
purified antigens, haptens,
whole cell preparations

molecules with large
hydrophobic regions,
polyclonal antibodies,

proteins, glycolipids, ovalbumin
lipopolysaccharides,
lipoproteins, immunoglobulins,
whole cell preparations,
Staphylococcus protein A

positively charged molecules,
proteins, peptides,
glycopeptides, glycoproteins,
polyclonal and monoclonal
antibodies, immunoglobulins,
purified antigens, haptens,

molecules with large
hydrophobic regions,
polyclonal antibodies,

proteins, glycolipids, ovalbumin
lipopolysaccharides,
lipoproteins, immunoglobulins,
whole cell preparations,
Staphylococcus protein A

positively charged molecules,
proteins, peptides,
glycopeptides, glycoproteins,
polyclonal and monoclonal
antibodies, immunoglobulins,
purified antigens, haptens,
whole cell preparations

biotinylated molecules




